LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 27

Schroer, Ludger #1568

StartNr: 1568

22. Oktober 2022 16:39
RH SSV Wesel Fusternberg

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

308.6

(295)

101.8 103.0 103.8
255 0 0 0 0 0 0 OO

21

449 (18.), 402 (30.), 364 (1.)
23.5(23.),41.4 (6.),47.0 (25.)

0.03 mm links, 0.57 mm hoch

1.37, horizontal: 1.78, vertikal: 0.75

Serie 1:
9.5+
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
101~
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.0 ~ 9.9%
10.4 * 10.3*
41.4 (6.), 101.1 (9.), 145.6 (7.)

0.97 mm links, 1.11 mm hoch
1.13, horizontal: 1.47, vertikal: 0.62

10.7* 9.7~
104~ 9.2~

54.1 (12.), 63.0 (14.), 82.3 (20.)
0.72 mm rechts, 0.40 mm hoch
1.37, horizontal: 1.84, vertikal: 0.61

10.7* 10.9*
10.1 10.7*

23.5(28.),47.0 (25.), 60.4 (28.)
0.15 mm rechts, 0.20 mm hoch
1.34, horizontal: 1.74, vertikal: 0.74

10.2*
10.5*

10.7*
10.2*

10.2*
10.7*

10.0~
10.2*

106~
10.6*

10.8*
9.3~




